
 
2026 EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES CALENDAR 

 
January February March 

 
January Luncheon Thursday, January 29 
11:00 AM – California AB 1572 Mandates  
Marriott, Riverside 
 
 
 
Lunch Sponsor:     
 
 
BOMA International Winter Business Meeting 
January 25 - 28, Washington, DC 
 

 
February Luncheon Thursday, February 26 
11:00 AM – BOMA California: Legislation, 
Regulation, Energy 
DoubleTree by Hilton Ontario Airport, Ontario 
 
 
Lunch Sponsor:     
 
 
 
 
 

 
Spring Mixer Thursday, March 19 
5:00 PM  
Axe Lair, Upland 
 
 
 
 
 

April May June 
 

April Luncheon Thursday, April 16 
11:00 AM – Broker Panel 
Marriott, Riverside 
 
 
Lunch Sponsor:  
  
 
BOMA Pacific Region Conference 
April 27 – April 29, San Diego, CA 
 
BOMA International Medical RE Conference 
April 29 - May 1, San Diego, CA 
 
 

 
36th Annual Charity Golf Classic 
Friday, May 15 
8:00 AM  
Eagle Glen, Corona 
Charity: The CARE Project, Inc. 
 
 
 

 
DARK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
BOMA International Conference & Expo 
June 27 - 30, Long Beach, CA 
 

July August September 
 
BINGO NIGHT Thursday, July 16 
4:00 PM  
TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
August Luncheon Thursday, August 20 
10:30 AM – Economic Update 
Marriott, Riverside 
 
 
 
 

 
BOMAFest ‘26 Friday, September 25 
10:30 AM - Vendor Appreciation & Trade Show  
Mission Inn, Riverside 
 
 
 
 
 
 

October November December 
 
Wine Excursion Friday, October 23 
Temecula Valley 
 
 

 
Fall Mixer Thursday, November 12 
5:00 PM 
Hamilton Family Brewery, Rancho Cucamonga 
 
 

 
Holiday Luncheon Friday, December 4 
11:00 AM – Member Awards, Toy Drive,  
Marketing Tables 
Mission Inn, Riverside 
 
 
 
 
 

www.bomaie.org 
 

                                                                              
                  Federated with BOMA International  

BOMA Inland Empire 
5225 Canyon Crest Drive, Suite 71-440  

Riverside, CA  92507 
● T: 909-825-2000 

E-Mail: Director@BOMAIE.org 


